www.ersatzteil-service.de

01008195
544-2400R

g
-
56 |
U
65 &
> 8 15 80 - 20W-50 OlIL
N ’ g 100 — SEALANT TUBE
S . S,87/ 134 - KIT, SEAL
A 7’ P ‘»;
107 Q) “1.‘@ J
R f\\(s - ‘ i)
oy 3
OX
& P 3X 44
108

Eg%? Hvdro-Gear®

P.1of 2 70900R_P5

I . S



01008195
544-2400R

www.ersatzteil-service.de

ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION ITEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
1 70627 1 | KIT, HOUSING-MAIN 43 | 50002 2 | PIN, HOLLOW .39 X .5 X 1 126 | 51316 2 | RING, RETAINING
1| HOUSING, MAIN 44 | 50016 3| BOLT, HEX FLANGE 3/8-24 X 2.5
2| CRADLE BEARING 1512995 N ( N 1| S TR 15 x 35 % 7
1 TRUNNTON BUSHING 49 51244 1 HEX LOCK NUT 1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT )
1 | SEAL, LIP 12X 25 X 7 50 | 50752 21 | SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 11 E‘EEE T‘E;AW‘Q‘QGZ?X@T
1| SCREW, HFHC 1/4-28 X 7/8 (PATCH) g; gg;jg ﬂ ]g; SEEVVEELL ggﬁs v LSRRl LiP 10X 25 X 7
2 50890RM 1 LOWER HOUSING 53 50746 ] 53T SPUR GEAR 1 R\NG: RETAINING .31 EXT
3 70667 1 KIT, CENTER SECTION 54 50757 ] SHAFT. MOTOR 18 HFHCS 1/4-20 X .75
1| CENTER SECTION 25 151298 | SHAFT. BRAKE 1| SEAL PLUG
1 | BUSHING .67 X 1.03 X .75 oo | 20748 | SHarT axie 1 | RING, RETAINING .75 EXT
1| PLATE, BYPASS e T E 1| RING, RETAINING 440 EXT
3 |/BOLT,HEX FLANGE 3/8-24 X 2.5 |20 | 2 o0 R - e 1 | SEAL, LIP 25 X 47 X 7
2 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, .027 s | 50759 B ReafaiNG - AXLE 1| RING, RETAINING 1.56 INT
4 | 9008000-0128 | 1 | SEAL, LIP 15 X 35 X 7 i BT . VR <E TN N ING 2 | RING, RETAINING 1.87 INT
o | 2005018 I | SPACER 64 | 50743 1 | BEARING-BALL 20X47X14(6204) 21 | RING, RETAINING 1.43
g 588%%262 1 Emg gé?i‘iiéwm 65 | 50740 1 | BEARING-BALL 25X47X12(6005) 136 151365 T} FAN, 8", 10 BLADE
: 137 70591 1| KIT, FAN-PULLEY
g | 2003043 1| BALL BEARING 66 |50751 i |SEAL, LIP 25 X 47 X 7 N
10 | 2003087 1 | VARTABLE SWASHPLATE 67 |50329 1 |RING, RETAINING ' :
11 | 50551 1| THRUST BEARING 30 X 52 X 13 68 | 50760 2 | RING RETAINING —AXLE 1| FAN, 68", 10 BLADE
12 | 50005 1| SHAFT, INPUT 70 | 70392 1| RH BRAKE ARM SERVICE ASSEMBL 1| HEX LOCK NUT1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT)
13 | 50891RM 1 | COVERZBACK 1 | ARM. BRAKE ZINC 1 | PULLEY, #4.5 X 1.625
14 | 2003014 1| SPRING, BLOCK . g AN 142] 51813 1| WASHER, .39 X 1.27 X .05
15 | 70331 1| 10cc CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y W asind AR 143 | 51774 1 | CAP, BRAKE
1 | 10cc CYLINDER BLOCK ' : ' 150 | 71004 1| KIT, BREATHER
5 | 10ce PISTON SPRING 1 | SCREW, HFHC 1/4-28 X 7/8 (PATCH) | Vent PLAsTIG
5 | PISTON SEAT WASHER /3 |50754 1| BRAKE DISC 1 | O-RING .08 X 468 70A
5 | 10ec PISTON 76 | 43083 1 |NUT, HEX 5/16-18 : -
19 | 44130 2 | WASHER, .34 X .88 X .06 80 790z |20W=50 OIL 1| CAP-POPPETT VALVE
21 | 70082 1| 21cc CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y By (51959 1 AISPACER, 1.04 SR I HOSE .5 X 4
. VI o 82 |51940 1 |SPACER, 1.04 X 1.65 X .70 1 | CAP, PLASTIC
> V. | | 99 |9005200-5600 | 1 |PLUG. PLASTIC 208 | 51400 1| SHCS 5/16-24 X .75 (PATCH)
51 5 1S%oN SEAT VASHER 100 |50928 1 |SEALANT TUBE, 10.3 oz 209 | 51833 1| SPRING, EXTENSION
7 T 107 | 70314 1 |HUB ASSEMBLY 210 | 51401 1 | HOSE, .5 X 4
24 | 2003017 1| WASHER, BLOCK THRUST 4 |1e solr 316 | 71465 1R e ssor
25 | 50552 1| THRUST BEARING 42 X 68 X 16 of | wasterndEY : o6
58 | 50315 > | BALL BEARING 108 |50863 1 |NUT, HEX 3/4-16 Y| WhSHERY SO 88 X .9
27 | 2000022 1| RING, WIRE RETAINING 110 |70110 i ¢ ine SRinG assy v
30 | 2000015 1| SLOT GUIDE :
31 | 50807 1| TRUNNION ARM - |O-RNG .08X .468 70Q l éEgINgoNgi%NswoN
33 | 9008000-0126 | 1 | SEAL, LIP 12 X 25 X 7 111 |70921 1 |CAP VENT ASSEMBLY 1| SHeS 5/16-24 X .75 (PATCH)
35 | 52506 1| NUT, LOCK, 5/16-24 UNF 1 |CAP-POPPET VALVE .
38 | 70680 1 | KIT, BYPASS PLATE 1 |CAP, PLASTIC | ASSEYEL el
1| PLATE, BYPASS (BREAD) 120 {50302 1 |PULLEY, @4.5 X 1.625
1| PLATE, BYPASS 121 |51753 1 |BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1.50
39 | 2003555 1 BYPASS ACTUATOR 123 51576 1 SCREW, HFHC 1/4-28 X 7/8 (PATCH)
40 | 45074 1 | SEAL, LIP 10 X 25 X 7
41 | 50270 1| ARM, BYPASS
42 | 44870 1 | RING, RETAINING

Eg%? Hvdro-Gear®

P.2 of 2

70900R_P5




www.ersatzteil-service.de

ADDED *NEW F RAME
REVDTTEM 35 P/Ne 0108
10 P/N 572506

REMOVE D)
QIY 1,
REMOVED
U1
R MOVED

TeEM 204,

DESC ARM,

[ TEM 200,

DESC ARM)

L TEM 20/

0TY 1 DESC SPACE

YD T

M 210, SR/

UTY 2 DESC (WASHE
SN 924 10 Q1 T
FCN #19694

09/27/00

. GAGNON

2/
1]
14
Jl
b/
it

<
)

SYSENE

SCISS0R, OUTER
21592,

SUISSOR,  ITNNER
o lel4,
R IN
35 1400,

MY LON-—10
CoCALSEMBEYS KTN

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet





